KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of SENIOR LECTURER IN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC
SURGERY on Rs.10,000-15,200(PR) in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 384/2014/SSVI

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of
CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC SURGERY on Rs.10,000-15,200(PR) in MEDICAL
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in
the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 26-06-2014

Rank SIl. No Name

1 5
2 2
3 9
4 3
5 4
6 1
7 8
8 6
1 12
2 8
3 14
4 2
5 7

ANANDAKUTTAN S

PRAJEESHT C

MURUKAN P

JEEVESH J THOMAS

ROHIK MICKA R

NIDHEESH C H

RAVIKRISHNAN J

SAJIV K PAUL

SIVAPRASAD V

KOCHU KRISHNAN K

ASHRAF USMAN

SISIR BALAKRISHNA PILLAI

ABDUL RIYAD POOLAMANNA
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47

46

45

61

61

60

. Wtg Total

58

56

55

50

47

46

45

61

61

61

61

60

31/05/1975

21/10/1975

25/05/1976

20/05/1979

11/12/1979

25/05/1975

25/11/1978

13/10/1972

30/05/1977

23/08/1978

07/05/1979

11/08/1979

24/10/1977
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SC-Vannan

OBC-Saliya

Ezhava

Thiyya

M-Muslim

M-Mappila



No. 384/2014/SSVI 2

SENIOR LECTURER IN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC SURGERY

MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Rank Sl|. No Name

Int.

Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

6 1 AUV THULASEEDHARAN

7 15 JOSEPH THOMAS

KATHAYANATT
8 3 BUUTP
9 4 RAJESH JOSE

10 9 RAY GEORGE

60

60

58

57

50

60 27/12/1978

60 03/06/1982

58 01/06/1969

57 10/04/1979

50 01/04/1971

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin Catholics/A.l, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

Note - The result of the candidate with Serial No. 17, List Il is withheld subject to the orders of the Hon.

Kerala Administrative Tribunal in OA 855/2014

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly
attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature,
name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received
within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured
against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked
List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is

received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which
he/sheis to be advised.

P.C.BINOY,
SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER

SSVI
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