## **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## Ranked List for the post of SENIOR LECTURER IN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC SURGERY on Rs.10,000-15,200(PR) in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 384/2014/SSVI

Cat. No. 218/2011

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **SENIOR LECTURER IN CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC SURGERY** on **Rs.10,000-15,200(PR)** in **MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT**, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **26-06-2014** 

Rank	SI. No	Name	List I	Wtg Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	5	ANANDAKUTTAN S	59		31/05/1975		
2	2	PRAJEESH T C	58	58	21/10/1975	SC-Vannan	
3	9	MURUKAN P	56	56	25/05/1976	OBC-Saliya	
4	3	JEEVESH J THOMAS	55	55	20/05/1979		
5	4	ROHIK MICKA R	50	50	11/12/1979	Ezhava	
6	1	NIDHEESH C H	47	47	25/05/1975	Thiyya	
7	8	RAVIKRISHNAN J	46	46	25/11/1978		
8	6	SAJIV K PAUL	45	45	13/10/1972		
			<u>List II</u>				
1	12	SIVAPRASAD V	61	61	30/05/1977		
2	8	KOCHU KRISHNAN K	61	61	23/08/1978		
3	14	ASHRAF USMAN	61	61	07/05/1979	M-Muslim	
4	2	SISIR BALAKRISHNA PILLAI	61	61	11/08/1979		
5	7	ABDUL RIYAD POOLAMANNA	60	60	24/10/1977	M-Mappila	

Rank	SI. No	Name	Int.	Wtg Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
6	1	AIJIV THULASEEDHARAN	60	60	27/12/1978		
7	15	JOSEPH THOMAS KATHAYANATT	60	60	03/06/1982		
8	3	BIJU T P	58	58	01/06/1969		
9	4	RAJESH JOSE	57	57	10/04/1979		
10	9	RAY GEORGE	50	50	01/04/1971		

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.I - Latin Catholics/A.I, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

**Note -** The result of the candidate with Serial No. 17, List II is withheld subject to the orders of the Hon. Kerala Administrative Tribunal in OA 855/2014

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

## **NOTE**

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY, SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER SS VI